



0353-00-01	3	YES	10353 rev E assembly	
0353-00-02	3	YES	10369 rev A assembly	
0353-00-03	3	YES	103693 rev A assy	
0353-00-08	3	YES	10359 rev "A" PCB assembly	
0353-00-15	9	YES	10338 rev C PCB assembly	
0353-01-10	3	NOT	Connector Molex 43645-0400	
0353-02-08	3	NOT	Fan Copal, 5VDC, 0.25W	
0353-10-16A	1	YES	Middle flange top	
0353-10-17A	1	YES	Tube body	
0353-10-18A	1	YES	Middle flange bottom	
0353-10-19A	1	YES	Tube mount	
0353-10-22A	1	YES	Support Pipe	
0353-12-36A	1	YES	Protection head body	
0353-12-37A	1	YES	Top cover	
0353-12-38	1	YES	Lens shade	
0353-12-39	1	YES	Top shade	
0353-13-14	1	YES	Connector Panel	
0353-13-15	1	YES	Manifold	
0353-13-16	1	YES	Manifold cover	
0353-18-14	2	YES	Half flange	
0353-19-17	3	YES	Multi-camera PCB mount	
0353-19-23	3	YES	Air Duct	
0353-19-27A	1	YES	Pano Head Internal Body	
0353-19-28A	1	YES	Pano Head Internal Body, Top	
0353-19-42	9	YES	SFE Module, Base	
0353-19-43	9	YES	SFE Plate	
0353-19-61	27	YES	Guide pin, threaded	
0353-19-62	1	YES	Washer	
0353-19-63	1	YES	Nut M58x1.5	
0353-30-09	1	NOT	O-ring, OD=2.5", Width=0.125"	9464K99
0353-30-10	1	NOT	O-ring, OD=4.375", Width=0.125"	9464K124
0353-30-11	1	NOT	O-ring, OD=4.0", Width=0.125"	9464K69
0353-30-12	1	NOT	O-ring, OD=4.25", Width=0.125"	9464K545
0353-30-20	9	YES	Sensor Board Spacer	
0353-30-24	8	YES	Silicone Gasket, 0.8mm	2633T11
0353-30-25	1	YES	Silicone Gasket, 0.8mm	2633T11
0353-70-36	8	YES	UV protective filter, M40.5x0.5	
0353-70-38	1	NOT	UV protective filter, M72x0.75	
0353-70-48	8	NOT	Lens M12, f=4.5mm	
0353-70-53	1	NOT	Vision Dimension BL-02020MP23	
0353-90-01	3	NOT	spacer, l=4mm	92510A005
0353-90-02	9	NOT	Unthreaded spacer, L=6mm	92510A691
0353-93-01	3	NOT	M2 Hex Nut	91828A111
0353-97-12	24	NOT	Screw M3, socket head, l=10mm	91292A113
0353-97-21	36	NOT	Screw M1.6, socket head, l=4	91290A021
0353-97-80	27	NOT	Set screw M4, slotted, l=3mm	
0353-98-02	4	NOT	Screw M2.5, Socket cap, flat	92125A084
0353-98-07	19	NOT	screw, M2.5, Socket cap, l=6mm	91292A010
0353-98-08	27	NOT	screw, M2.5, Socket cap, l=8mm	91292A012
0353-98-10	18	NOT	Set screw, M2.5, l=6mm	92015A097
0353-98-12	12	NOT	screw, M2.5, Socket cap, l=16mm	91292A018
0353-99-02	6	NOT	Screw M2, Socket cap, l=10mm	91292A011
0353-99-04	9	NOT	Screw M2, Flat, Socket, l=4	92125A050
0353-99-10	12	NOT	Screw socket cap M2 l=3mm	91292A003
0353-99-18	3	NOT	Screw M2, Socket Head	91292A002
0353-99-20	6	NOT	Socket screw, M2, l=6mm	91292A006

Part #	0353-08-73		Description	Eysis optical head rev A	
Material			Serial No.		
Finish			Assembly No.		
Weight(g)			Date		
Surface			Notes		
Copyright (c) 2011 Elphel, Inc. Permission is granted to copy, distribute and/or modify this document under the terms of the GNU Free Documentation License, Version 1.3 or any later version published by the Free Software Foundation; with no Invariant Sections, no Front-Cover Texts, and no Back-Cover Texts. A copy of the license is included in the section entitled "GNU Free Documentation License".					